ŢF	DRM PTO-1594 Nev. 6-93) MB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) TRAI Tab settings □ □ □ ▼	08-07-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office	
丁	To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Tra	100787647	I documents or copy thereof.	
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): SCHULLER CORPORATION Individual(s) General Partnership Limited Partnership	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: JOHNS MANVILLE CORPORATION Internal Address: P.O. Box 5108 Street Address: 717 Seventeenth Street		
4	Corporation-State Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 4 No	☐ Individual(s) citizens	State: ZIP:	
	3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Security Agreement Other May 2, 1997 Merger May 2, 1997	General Partnership Limited Partnership Corporation-State Delaware Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Other Other No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Other		
	Application number(s) or patent number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number	B. Trademark Registra 1,375,335 1,256,147 s attached? • Yes Xo No	ition No.(s)	
	5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Robert D. Touslee	Total number of applica registrations involved: .	ations and 2	
	Name: Johns Manville Corporation Internal Address: P.O. Box 625005	□ Enclosed	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:	
-	Street Address: 10100 West Ute Avenue	Deposit account number		
	City: Littleton State: CO ZIP: 80127	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
08/07/1998 JSHABAZZ 00000026 100625 1256147 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
7: FC:461 10: S: Waterment and Signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.				
Robert D. Touslee Name of Person Signing Signature Date				
Total number of pages including cover sheet attachments and document:				

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "SCHULLER CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "JOHNS MANVILLE CORPORATION", THE SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 1997, AT 2 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

0920879 8320

971281298

RECORDED: 08/03/1998

AUTHENTICATION:

8618533

DATE: 08-22-97 TRADEMARK

REEL: 1768 FRAME: 0276